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THE
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW
ZEALAND

on
31st

March,
1905—

continued. Annual
Charge.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

SinkingFunds accrued.
Indebted- ness.

Rate.

Remarks.

Int.
j

S.F.

Amount.
When

payable.

£

£ 48,762,281

£ 1,039,827
£ 47,722,454

I

283,000
I

117,000
%!
%

£ 1,876,33811,3204,095

Brought
forward

Lands
Improvement
and
Native
Lands
Acquisi-I

tion
Act,

1894

f

400,000

3i

31
Mar.
and
30
Sept.

31
Mar.

»
30
Sept.

30
Sept.,

1908

New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1894

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1894,
and
Amend-
j

ment
Act,

1897

]

769,490 349,000 62,000 56,000
475,734
1

Feb.,
1910

(31
Oct.,

1906
J

1

April,
1909
1
1

April,
1909
I,
1

April,
1905

475,734769,490 349,000 62,00056,000
31 3| 4

16
,'65026,932 13,0882,170 2,240
1

Feb.
.1

Aug.

30
April

„31
Oct.

1

April
,

1
Oct.

1

April
,

1
Oct.

1
April
.1Oct.

- 1,236,490
r

Land
for

Settlements
Consolidation
Aot,

1900
..-j10,000 10,00010,00050,000 3,000 100,00088,000 50,000559,600 250,000 230,65029,400 263,350337,400 127,500300,000 137,8008,6005,000 34,800 118,100

2,723,200
f
1

April,
1906

1
Nov.,

1905
1

Feb.,
1906

30
June,

1906
1

Nov.,
1906

1
Dec,

1906
1

Feb.,
1907

30
June,
1907

1
Feb.,

1908
1
April,

1908
1

1
Aug.,

1908
1
Jan.,
1909

1
May,

1909
1

May,
1909

30
Sept.,

1909
1
Jan.,
1910

1
Feb.,

1910
1

Nov.,
1911
1
Jan.,

1912
1

Feb.,
1912

30
June,
1914

10,000 10,000 10,00050,0003,000 100,00088,000 50,000 559,600 250,000230,650 29,400 263,350 337,400 127,500300,000 137,8008,600 5,000 34,800 118,100
34
I

4
'

4

!

4

:

4

!

i4 4 4 44 4 4 44 4 4 4 4 44

350 400 400 2,000 1204,000 3,520 2,000 22,384 10,0009,226 1,176 10,534 13,4965,100 12,0005,512 344 200 1,3924,724
1

April
„

1
Oct.

1
May
.1Nov.

1
Feb.
.1

Aug.

30
June
,31

Deo.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1
June
„

1
Dec.

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

30
June
,

31
Dec.

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

1

April
.1Oct.

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

1
Jan.
.1

July

1

May
,

1
Nov.

1

May
.1Nov.

31
Mar.
.30

Sept.

1
Jan.

„
1
July

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

1
May

„
1
Nov.

1
Jan.
.1

July

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

30
June

»
31

Deo.

I

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1896

500,000*
15

Aug.,
1921

500,000
34

17,500
15

Feb.
.15

Aug.
•Loan

maybe
paid
off
at
any

time
after

15th
February,

1907,
on

six
months'
notice

being
given.

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,)

1899

j

500,000 200,000
I

700,000
:

(15
Aug.,

1905
I

]

1
Mar.,

1907

1

700,000
(814

15,0008,000
1

April
„

1
Oct.

1
Mar.

.1
Sept.

Aid
to

Publio
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,-

1900

250,000 175,0003,500 20,000 20,000227,400 125,000 149,600
970,500

,1
April,

1905
1

April,
1906
I
1
May,

1907
j
1

Feb.,
1908
)

1

April,
1908
1
April,

1908
1

April,
1908

1

May,
1909

250,000 175,0003,500 20,000 20,000227,400 125,000 149,600
44 4 4 44 4 4

10,0007,000 140 800 800 9,096 5,000 5,984
1
April

„
1
Oct.

1
Aoril

.1Oct.

1

May
,
1

Nov.

1

April
„

1
Oct.

1

April
„

1
Oct.

1

April
„

1
Oct.

1

April
„

1
Oct.

1
May

„
1

Nov.

Carried
forward

2,141,031

55,768,205
I

1,039,827
54,728,378
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